Eligible List Posting

List ID:

Class:
Working Title:
Post:

Inspection Start:

Rank Score Last Name
7 871 CHAN

9 833 THICH

9 833 THOMAS

9 833 TURNER

9 833 YANG

10 814 JACOBS

10 814 LEE

10 814 MENGISTU
10 814 MIGUEL

10 814 PON

10 814 SINGH

11 795 CHENG

11 795 JEFFERY

11 795 MORONES
11 795 YAN

12 776 ASSAWAKOMENKOOL
12 776 GO

12 776 IEM

12 776 MORO

12 776 SUEN

13 757 DIEP

13 757 HUNG

13 757 LIN

13 757 LIWANAG

13 757 SPOTTS

13 757 SURYADIKARA
13 757 YUEN

14 738 BOYAPATI
14 738 FONG

14 738 HALADKAR
14 738 MORALES
14 738 TECLEGHIORGS
15 719 CHONG

15 719 HOM

15 719 HU

NETENG Continuous CBT
1042 IS Engineer-Journey

Eligible List

Tentitive Posting: Amendment expected 5/19/2017

Rule of the List

Inspection End: 5/18/2017

First Name

JONES

MINH MAN
DENNIS
DYLAN
DEJIE

PAUL
WILLIAM
MEHERETAB
ANDREW
WILLIAM
HARJIT
BARRY
JONATHAN
CHRISTOPHER
CHI

NONT
JULIUS EARL
LY

RAPHAEL
YUET
HENRY
YAO-WEI
BAO BAO
JOSEPH GERALD
GERALD
SELAMET
ALLEN
REDDY CHETAN
RICKY
SANJAY
ROBERT
YOHANNES
VICTOR
KEVIN
AARON

https://www.jobaps.com/SF/Admin/EListPosting.asp?FirstCol=Rank
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City and County of San Francisco Department of Human Resources

List Type: CPE
Scope: Citywide
Duration: 12 months
Adoption: 12/9/2016

Middle Duration of Eligibility
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2/23/2018
2/9/2018
5/18/2018
3/9/2018
3/23/2018
5/18/2018
1/26/2018
121812017
5/4/2018
12/8/2017
1/12/2018
12/8/2017
12/22/2017
2/23/2018
4/20/2018
5/18/2018
2/9/2018
5/18/2018
5/4/2018
3/23/2018
12/22/2017
4/6/2018
12/8/2017
1/12/2018
3/23/2018
121812017
12/8/2017
3/9/2018
12/22/2017
2/9/2018
12/22/2017
5/18/2018
121812017
1/26/2018
5/18/2018

5/15/2017



Eligible List Posting
15 719 JALALI
15 719 LI
15 719 MUI
15 719 NAIK
15 719 NANDIYALA

5/15/2017 10:32:25 AM

https://www.jobaps.com/SF/Admin/EListPosting.asp?FirstCol=Rank

BENYAMIN
DAZHUANG SIMON
JASON

NIKITA

VENU GOPAL

12/8/2017
1/12/2018
12/22/2017
3/9/2018
3/23/2018
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5/15/2017



